

Marion, NC Charlotte, NC info@wcblackandsons.com

Local Contractor Passes 30 Year Milestone

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA, 16 OCTOBER 2010 – W.C. Black and Sons, Inc., a leading provider of residential and commercial site work solutions, demolition services, hauling services, and junk removal operations, announced today that it has surpassed 30 years in business in the Carolinas.

W.C. Black and Sons, Inc. is a state licensed general contractor which specializes in Demolition Services, Excavating Services, Land Clearing Services, Grading Services, Hauling Services, and Junk Removal Projects. The North Carolina based business has continued to evolve since its founding. Over the years, the company has grown, expanded services, and adapted to the ever changing economic cycles. This ability to adapt has been the key to longevity. When the economy was booming and the new housing market was hot, land clearing, grading, and additional site work services were in high demand, and W.C. Black and Sons, Inc. focused intensely in these disciplines. As, the housing market fell into decline, the company shifted its focus toward residential and commercial demolition services. Junk and debris removal services have also increased since the decline in new home sales began. The ability to modify operations, adapt to economic challenges, and interpret local operating environments has helped W.C. Black and Sons, Inc. continue to grow in difficult times.

About W.C. Black and Sons, Inc.

W.C. Black and Sons, Inc., a family owned company, has over 30 years experience serving Residential, Commercial, Government, and Industrial clients. Our company is state licensed and insured. We have operated Landfills, Completed Lot & Land Clearing Projects, Grading Projects, Excavating Projects, Hauling Services, Demolition Services for Residential/Commercial/Industrial Clients and Government Agencies. Our company also specializes in Erosion Control Measures, Retention Wall Construction, and Junk/Debris Removal Services. Previous clients have included the U.S. Postal Service, North Carolina Air National Guard, North Carolina Army National Guard, CVS, Auto Zone, City of Charlotte, Charlotte Douglas International Airport, and many more. We offer quality services, honest appraisals, and deliver customer satisfaction each and every day. For more information about W.C. Black and Sons, Inc., please visit http://www.wcblackandsons.com.

Contact:

W.C. Black and Sons, Inc. Charlotte, North Carolina 28269 United States of America

(P) 704-597-5954

(F) 704-597-5954

(E) info@wcblackandsons.com